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159V!
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18175

18327
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19138

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jones

.Tones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Johnson

Jones

Jones

Jones

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cheryl Lynn
West Columbia . SJ

Doris Ann

Wftwh OnHmttihia 5fl

Jennifer Lvnn
Wffst Cola. , RC
Elizabeth Leona
Gaston, S. C.
Merry Christmas 1
Wagner, SC
Suzan Dawn

West Columbia, SC
Kathy Diane

West Columbia, SC

_Kathryn_Schau£lej:
Columbia
Mildred Crapps

Lexincrton

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

:

Bumgajrnejr
c.
Gibbons

Knight

Jail . Wood

Weathers

Miller

R11 -i 8

Dooley

>«

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mel v in Johnnv
West Columbia, S C
Perry Eugene
^e^t—Coiumbia^jL!

Paul Thomas
Cayce, SC

Stephen Doyle
Gaston, S.C.

Steve Oneal
Batesburg,SC
Joe Henry

Columbia,SC

Larry Thomas

West Columbia, SC

^umt^r
Johnny Henry

Lexington
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1. Date Application Filed
i. Date License Issued
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1. Date of Marriage

Month
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Ma_r
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July
July

Dec
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Apr

Apr

Mar
Apr
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Dec
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Day

-16.
M

îf
^ -
q <
18
22
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25
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7

31

5

T?

T?
30
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B 197
JL97.6.
J-9-76.
976
976
1976
1976
1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

iqyf

1Q7?
197 £

197 £

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

Hev. Harry \ik_Br-ov
^ Lexington Co.

JoiniJUaiid^Johnson^
, Probate JudgeLeri.nP-fon Ho?

Rev, Lawrence Stewa:
Lexington Co.
Rev Charles R. Hann
Lexington cty

Louise Clark, N.P.

Lexington County
Ronald D. Doolittl

Richland County

William P. Walker,
Lexington ,SC

-Jea-nette— R» — Swyger-1
TrfaTciTiOffeoft- Sairf-"h ^RI
Jeanette R. Swygert

Lexington, South Cc

.--.
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